FRIDAY
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
SATURDAY

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM
SUNDAY
7:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
MONDAY
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM
TUESDAY
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM

TRAVEL DAY

Team Building Day

Dinner

Hotel

TRAVEL DAY

Flights to BWI

Dinner

Group Activity

Free time

Curfew-In Your Own Room
ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Newseum

Lunch On Own

Return to Conference Center
Conference Registration

Dinner

Conference Welcome
Congressional Issues Workshops
Committee Meeting Workshops
CWF Conference Social
Delegation Huddles with Program Assistant
Curfew-In Your Own Room
ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Mt. Vernon

Lunch

Bill Writing Workshop

Joint Congressional Issue Workshop
Committee Meeting Workshops
Talent Show Auditions/Free Time
Dinner

Nightview of Washington D.C.

Lincoln, Vietnam Veterans, Korean, WWII, MLK

Delegation Huddles with Program Assistant
Curfew-In Your Own Room

ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Arlington National Cemetery

FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials
Lunch

Talent Show Auditions

Committee Meeting Workshops
Community Action Plan Development
CWF Derby (Group Activity)

Dinner

Town Hall Meeting

LOCATION
ANR Building-Davis
ANR Building-Davis

Holiday Inn Express-Davis

LOCATION

Airport

Clover Cafe
Conference Center

LOCATION
Clover Cafe

Subway/Bus

4-H Conference Center

Clover Cafe

Aiton Auditorium
Conference Center
Conference Center
Ohio Room
Conference Center

LOCATION
Clover Cafe

Clover Cafe
Conference Center
Conference Center
Conference Center
Conference Center
Clover Cafe

Washington D.C. Memorials

Bus

LOCATION
Clover Cafe

Clover Cafe
Conference Center
Conference Center
Conference Center
Conference Center
Clover Cafe

Aition Auditon



8:30 PM Strategy Workshop Conference Center

9:30 PM Capitol Hill Orientation Conference Center
11:00 PM Curfew-In Your Own Room
WEDNESDAY ACTIVITY LOCATION
Capitol Hill Day
7:00 AM Breakfast Clover Cafe
8:00 AM Appointments with Congressional Leaders

Capitol Building & Library of Congress Tours
Smithsonian Tours as time allows
Lunch on own

6:00 PM Dinner at Union Station (Vouchers to be provided)
7:00 PM Twilight Tattoo Show or
Airforce and Pentegon Memorials
9:00 PM Marine Corps War Memorial
10:30 PM Delegation Huddle with Program Assistant Bus
11:.00 PM Curfew-In Your Own Room
THURSDAY ACTIVITY LOCATION
7:30 AM Breakfast Clover Cafe
8:30 AM National Cathedral Tour
12:00 PM Lunch Clover Cafe
1:15PM Congressional Session Conference Center
3:00 PM Committee Meeting Workshop Conference Center
4:00 PM Free Time
5:00 PM Cultural Heritage Evening

Toby's Dinner Theater or
Ford's Theater One Destiny Play and Dinner

11:00 PM Curfew-In Your Own Room
FRIDAY ACTIVITY LOCATION
Delegation Day
7:00 AM Breakfast Clover Cafe
9:00 AM White House Photos
10:00 AM Washington Monument
11:00 AM Holocaust Museum
12:30 PM Lunch on own
1:00 PM National Mall Tours
Various Smithsonians determined by participants
6:00 PM Dinner Clover Cafe
7:15 PM Talent Show
8:45 PM Closing Ceremony
9:00 PM Dance

11:00 PM Curfew-In Your Own Room



SATURDAY
7:00 AM
7-day Participants

10-day Participants
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:.00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM
11:00 PM

SUNDAY
7:00 AM
8:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 PM

Monday
7:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 PM

TUESDAY
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM

ACTIVITY
Breakfast
Leave for Airport

Extended Trip Begins
Leave for Gettysburg, PA
Walk around Gettysburg, PA shops
Gettysburg Battlefield Guided Bus Tour
Lunch
Leave for Philadelphia
Check into Hotel in Philadelphia
Penn's Landing Walking Tour
Philly Cheese Steaks etc. Dinner on Own
Free Time
Curfew-In Your Own Room

ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Guided Historic Walking Tour of Philadelphia
Independence Hall Tour

Liberty Bell

Lunch on Own

Philadelphia Art Museum Rocky Run

Bus Ride to Baltimore, MD

Check in at Hotel at Baltimore Harbor
Explore Baltimore Harbor & Dinner on Own
Curfew-In Your Own Room

ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Fort McHenry Tour

Lunch on Own

Harbor Pass Tours

National Aquarium

Top of the World Observation Tower
American Visionary Art Museum
Sports Legends Museum at Camden Yards
Group Dinner

Free Time

Curfew-In Your Own Room

ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Packing

Heritage Walking Tour until Shuttles to Airport
Flights Home

LOCATION
Clover Cafe

General Pickett's Buffett

Historic Philadelphia Area

LOCATION
Hotel

LOCATION
Hotel

Hotel

LOCATION
Hotel



