EDID AV	TRAVEL DAY	LOCATION
FRIDAY	TRAVEL DAY	LOCATION
3:00 PM	Team Building Day	ANR Building-Davis
6:00 PM	Dinner	ANR Building-Davis
8:00 PM	Hotel	Holiday Inn Express-Davis
SATURDAY	TRAVEL DAY	LOCATION
	Flights to BWI	Airport
6:00 PM	Dinner	Clover Cafe
7:00 PM	Group Activity	Conference Center
8:30 PM	Free time	
10:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room	
SUNDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Clover Cafe
10:00 AM	Newseum	
12:30 PM	Lunch On Own	
2:30 PM	Return to Conference Center	Subway/Bus
4:00 PM	Conference Registration	4-H Conference Center
5:30 PM	Dinner	Clover Cafe
6:30 PM	Conference Welcome	Aiton Auditorium
7:00 PM	Congressional Issues Workshops	Conference Center
8:30 PM	Committee Meeting Workshops	Conference Center
9:30 PM	CWF Conference Social	Ohio Room
10:00 PM	Delegation Huddles with Program Assistant	Conference Center
11:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room	
MONDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Clover Cafe
8:00 AM	Mt. Vernon	
1:00 PM	Lunch	Clover Cafe
2:00 PM	Bill Writing Workshop	Conference Center
3:00 PM	Joint Congressional Issue Workshop	Conference Center
4:00 PM	Committee Meeting Workshops	Conference Center
5:00 PM	Talent Show Auditions/Free Time	Conference Center
5:30 PM	Dinner	Clover Cafe
6:30 PM	Nightview of Washington D.C.	Washington D.C. Memorials
0.30 1 141	Lincoln, Vietnam Veterans, Korean, WWII, MLK	Washington D.C. Wemonals
10:30 PM	Delegation Huddles with Program Assistant	Bus
11:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room	503
11.00 1 101		
THESDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
TUESDAY	ACTIVITY  Breakfast	LOCATION Clover Cafe
7:00 AM	Breakfast	<b>LOCATION</b> Clover Cafe
	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery	
7:00 AM 8:00 AM	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials	Clover Cafe
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials Lunch	Clover Cafe Clover Cafe
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials Lunch Talent Show Auditions	Clover Cafe Clover Cafe Conference Center
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials Lunch Talent Show Auditions Committee Meeting Workshops	Clover Cafe Clover Cafe Conference Center Conference Center
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials Lunch Talent Show Auditions Committee Meeting Workshops Community Action Plan Development	Clover Cafe  Clover Cafe  Conference Center  Conference Center  Conference Center
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials Lunch Talent Show Auditions Committee Meeting Workshops Community Action Plan Development CWF Derby (Group Activity)	Clover Cafe  Clover Cafe  Conference Center  Conference Center  Conference Center  Conference Center
7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM	Breakfast Arlington National Cemetery FDR & Theodore Roosevelt Memorials Lunch Talent Show Auditions Committee Meeting Workshops Community Action Plan Development	Clover Cafe  Clover Cafe  Conference Center  Conference Center  Conference Center

8:30 PM	Strategy Workshop	Conference Center
9:30 PM	Capitol Hill Orientation	Conference Center
44.00.044		

11:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room				
WEDNESDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION			
	Capitol Hill Day				
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Clover Cafe			
8:00 AM	Appointments with Congressional Leaders				
	Capitol Building & Library of Congress Tours				
	Smithsonian Tours as time allows				
	Lunch on own				
6:00 PM	Dinner at Union Station (Vouchers to be provided)				
7:00 PM	Twilight Tattoo Show or				
0.00.004	Airforce and Pentegon Memorials				
9:00 PM	Marine Corps War Memorial	Due			
10:30 PM	Delegation Huddle with Program Assistant Curfew-In Your Own Room	Bus			
11:00 PM	Curiew-iii Your Owii Room				
THURSDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION			
7:30 AM	Breakfast	Clover Cafe			
8:30 AM	National Cathedral Tour				
12:00 PM	Lunch	Clover Cafe			
1:15 PM	Congressional Session	Conference Center			
3:00 PM	Committee Meeting Workshop	Conference Center			
4:00 PM	Free Time				
5:00 PM	Cultural Heritage Evening				
	Toby's Dinner Theater or				
11.00 DM	Ford's Theater One Destiny Play and Dinner				
11:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room				
FRIDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION			
Delegation Day					
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Clover Cafe			
9:00 AM	White House Photos				
10:00 AM	Washington Monument				
11:00 AM	Holocaust Museum				
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Lunch on own National Mall Tours				
1.00 PW	Various Smithsonians determined by participants				
6:00 PM	Dinner	Clover Cafe			
7:15 PM	Talent Show	Ciover care			
8:45 PM	Closing Ceremony				
9:00 PM	Dance				
	Curfew-In Your Own Room				
11:00 PM	Currew-iii four Own Room				

SATURDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION			
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Clover Cafe			
7-day Participants	Leave for Airport				
Extended Trip Begins					
10-day Participants	Leave for Gettysburg, PA				
9:30 AM	Walk around Gettysburg, PA shops				
11:00 AM	Gettysburg Battlefield Guided Bus Tour				
1:00 PM	Lunch	General Pickett's Buffett			
2:30 PM	Leave for Philadelphia				
4:00 PM	Check into Hotel in Philadelphia	Historic Philadelphia Area			
6:00 PM	Penn's Landing Walking Tour				
	Philly Cheese Steaks etc. Dinner on Own				
9:00 PM	Free Time				
11:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room				
CHAIDAY	A CTILITY	LOCATION			
SUNDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION			
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Hotel			
8:45 AM	Guided Historic Walking Tour of Philadelphia				
11:00 AM	Independence Hall Tour				
12:00 PM 12:45 PM	Liberty Bell Lunch on Own				
3:00 PM					
3:45 PM	Philadelphia Art Museum Rocky Run Bus Ride to Baltimore, MD				
5:00 PM	Check in at Hotel at Baltimore Harbor				
6:00 PM	Explore Baltimore Harbor & Dinner on Own				
11:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room				
11.00   101	currew-iii rour owii Nooiii				
Monday	ACTIVITY	LOCATION			
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Hotel			
10:00 AM	Fort McHenry Tour				
12:00 PM	Lunch on Own				
12:30 PM	Harbor Pass Tours				
	National Aquarium				
	Top of the World Observation Tower				
	American Visionary Art Museum				
	Sports Legends Museum at Camden Yards				
7:00 PM	Group Dinner	Hotel			
8:00 PM	Free Time				
11:00 PM	Curfew-In Your Own Room				
TUESDAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION			
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Hotel			
8:00 AM	Packing				
9:00 AM	Heritage Walking Tour until Shuttles to Airport				
12:00 PM	Flights Home				